
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

4 

1 

8 

6 

10 

3 

7 

13 

2 

9 

45 

5 

14 

Name 

Fagundes LLAMBIAS 

Felipe SCHUMACHER 

David HENSEL 

Gabriel SOUZA Jr 

Vinicius GOIS 

Lucas SILVA 

Tiago CECCONELLO 

Vagner FERREIRA 

Pedro FERRI 

Fernando PELEGRINI 

PORTELLA 

Edmilson PEREIRA 

Eduardo da CUNHA 

Class 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

11:48.420 

11:50.039 

12:20.321 

12:20.639 

12:35.605 

11:58.399 

11:58.618 

11:59.703 

12:10.335 

12:10.538 

12:55.564 

5:21.259 

4:57.828 

Diff 

1.619 

31.901 

32.219 

47.185 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

1.619 

30.282 

0.318 

14.966 

1 Lap 

0.219 

1.085 

10.632 

0.203 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:27.528 

1:27.591 

1:29.222 

1:29.789 

1:32.798 

1:37.906 

1:35.221 

1:38.412 

1:39.138 

1:40.079 

2:06.247 

1:44.320 

1:32.974 

In Lap 

3 

5 

8 

8 

5 

7 

2 

7 

3 

3 

6 

2 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.619 

Avg. Speed 

125,214 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.528 

Best Speed 

126,679 

Best Lap by 

4 - Fagundes LLAMBIAS 

Printed: 12/11/2017 12:56:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

MOTO RACING EXPERIENCE 

400cc 

Simulação 400cc 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:42:10 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

12/11/2017 12:30 


